ETAPE 5

NOM
GRAVILLE MANON

BENREZKALLAH KIARA
MADELAINE EMILIE

MICHOTTE DEWELLE NOEMIE

BOURDON LLORENS NAEVA
BACCAM LUNA ROSA
VINCENZA LLORENS MAYLIS
BACCAM SAVANAH

FAUDON TRYSTAN
HINSINGER RAFFAEL

BAUZET ALEXANDRE
EBERHARD BENOIT
GIRONIE GUILLEMIN PIERRE
BANCILHON NATANAIEL
GRAVILLE NICOLAS
BACCOUCHE SACHA

KWAK MATHIAS

BONO ALEXANDRE
SERVAJEAN LOIC
CORDIERRUE TIMEO

STADLER ANNAE
DEMARQUE AURORE
VILLANUEVA EMMA
LUCCHESI KATICIA

HATCHIKIAN CLEMENT

ARC 13 2016

FOS SUR MER

CLUB

FOS SUR MER

MARIGNANE
MARIGNANE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD
ST MARTIN DE CRAU

GEMENOS
GEMENOS

MARIGNANE

TROIS LUCS
MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE

FOS SUR MER

FOS SUR MER

SALON DE PROVENCE
PELISSANNE
MARIGNANE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

SALON DE PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD
TROIS LUCS

TROIS LUCS

ATEGORIE

PFSV

PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF

PHBB
PHBB

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

BF
BF
BF

BHBB

253

296
284
281
232
188
184
148

253
206

324
303
299
291
279
277
264
224
222
219

298
280
199
168

196

POINTS ARC 13

40

40
35
34
33
32
31
30

40
35

40
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27

40
35
34
33

40



ROJAS TOM

MICHEL NICOLAS
GUY NICOLAS

DOS SANTOS NOLAN
DELETTE LOGAN
BASSO BASTIEN
DARCO LOAN
BOGARD NATHAN
D'ARCO NOA

ALLAL JIHANE

EBERHARD MATHILDE
VILLANUEVA NOEMIE

LUSINCHI THEO

JACOT ROMAIN

PRIETO ADAM

BIDORET ARTHUR
TROIS LOUCHES BENOIT
JANIAUT THOMAS
ZEYER ALEXANDRE

ARNULPHY THEO
ARNULPHY MATHIS

VITTORINO MATHIEU

MASSICOT CHRISTOPHE

FAUCHON FREDDY
CHAUVE ARTHUR

ST MARIN DE CRAU
CHATEAURENARD
ISTRES

FOS SUR MER

FOS SUR MER

TROIS LUCS
GEMENOS

SALON DE PROVENCE
GEMENOS

TROIS LUCS

TROIS LUCS
CHATEAURENARD

TROIS LUCS

TROIS LUCS

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELLISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
ISTRES

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU

GEMENOS

ISTRES

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
TROIS LUCS

BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH

MFBB

MF
MF

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

MHCO
MHCO

CHBB

CH

CH
CH

306
300
291
269
264
243
160
99
91

112

159
91

258
251
230
201
189
178
124

292
291

156

276

266
246

40
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

40

40
35

40
35
34
33
32
31
30

40
35

40

40

35
34



